132

141

141

152

152

165

165

178

201-

201-

201+

Fight Card*
Week 1- Novice

Brandon Doyle VS
Springfield Boxing, VT

Justin Cash VS
O’Leary’s Boxing, ME

Nathan Nappi (Winner) VS
Portland Boxing Club, Me

Alyssa Trepainier VS
Seacoast Boxing, NH

Melissa Greene (Winner) VS
Averill’s Martial Arts Academy

Aaron Waite VS
Cugno Boxing, ME

Cody Zombeck (Winner) VS
Seacoast Boxing, NH

lan Gill (Winner) VS
Cornwall Boxing, VT

Mario Wilborn (Winner) VS
Portland Boxing Club, ME

Tyler Tobin VS
Wyman’s Boxing, NH

Chris Sarno (Winner) VS
Cugno Boxing, ME

Daniel Hodgetts (Winner)
Contender’s Gym, NH

Derek Carlberg (Winner)
Jass Boxing, ME

Michael Navarro
Jass Boxing, ME

Breanna Inglis (Winner)
Cugno Boxing, ME

Alexandra Marcucci
Athletx, VT

Gabe Finn (Winner)
Jass Boxing, ME

Jack Black
Combat Fitness, VT

Barret Julian
Cugno Boxing, ME

Richard Covino
Jass Boxing, ME

Robert Goodwin (Winner)
Jass Boxing, ME

Sebastian Taft
Combat Fitness, VT



