Fight Card* Week 1- Novice

132	Brandon Doyle Springfield Boxing, VT	VS	Daniel Hodgetts (Winner) Contender's Gym, NH
141	Justin Cash O'Leary's Boxing, ME	VS	Derek Carlberg (Winner) Jass Boxing, ME
141	Nathan Nappi (Winner) Portland Boxing Club, Me	VS	Michael Navarro Jass Boxing, ME
152	Alyssa Trepainier Seacoast Boxing, NH	VS	Breanna Inglis (Winner) Cugno Boxing, ME
152	Melissa Greene (Winner) Averill's Martial Arts Acade	VS my	Alexandra Marcucci Athletx, VT
165	Aaron Waite Cugno Boxing, ME	VS	Gabe Finn (Winner) Jass Boxing, ME
165	Cody Zombeck (Winner) Seacoast Boxing, NH	VS	Jack Black Combat Fitness, VT
178	Ian Gill (Winner) Cornwall Boxing, VT	VS	Barret Julian Cugno Boxing, ME
201-	Mario Wilborn (Winner) Portland Boxing Club, ME	VS	Richard Covino Jass Boxing, ME
201-	Tyler Tobin Wyman's Boxing, NH	VS	Robert Goodwin (Winner) Jass Boxing, ME
201+	Chris Sarno (Winner) Cugno Boxing, ME	VS	Sebastian Taft Combat Fitness, VT